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2049543

0470952
2061708
2501394
2049658

2345974
1115332
1875731
1576478
2495271
1719159
2345710
1880593
1576850
1880501
1880621
1719149
1879858
1573593
1115267
1115557
1576718
1430652
1716872

(Hongkong) De Yu Xuan Chinese Health Investment Co., Limited

A & M SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ABLE BRIGHT TRADING LIMITED
AL-AMMARI TRADING CO., LIMITED
ALUMAX MATERIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

AM ENTERTAINMENT CULTURE LIMITED
ANTAT INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
ANTAISI (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
AOBA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
ART SPACE HOME FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
ASGeM Limited

AUCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Aphro Furniture & decoration Limited

Asiananalyst Limited

BAIJIA TRADING CO., LIMITED

BANG LIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

BASIL TRADING CO., LIMITED

BEHAAR AL-KHAIR TRADING CO., LIMITED

BEIJING RUBBER-KING RUBBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

BEST ASSET LIMITED

BEST EARN LIMITED

BIO CURVE GROUP LIMITED
BRIGHT SEAFOOD CO., LIMITED

BRUSIA TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
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2345862
2692454

2345872
1875863
1115556

1880137

2049423
2495203
2345610

1433507
1430294
0890732
1719335

2049673

2351624
1880270
1117246
2694417
1876062
2049449
1875775

1573458
2049710

2345987
1880259
2061862
1598365
2495230
1875738

BUDDHA EXIM (HK) LIMITED

Beidou Sharing Alliance International Group Co., Limited

Bitlocker Limited
BusinessSoft Limited

CEX LIMITED

CHINA BEIBIAO HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA BUILDING YI-OLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
CHINA HENGRUN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HUIHUITAO INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA LIMING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA MEIHUA GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA MILLION INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA PROPERTIES HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHINA WMH (HONG KONG) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

CHINA YANHAI GROUP PETRIFACTION CO., LIMITED
CHINA YUSHANG GROUP LIMITED

CHUN MING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

COSDA TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

CRESIVE Capital China Limited

CROWN AIM TRADING LIMITED

Cairns (HK) International Limited

Chuan Yi Kong Gu Limited

DADI GLOBAL RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

DALANG STAR TRADING CO., LIMITED
DANIEL VALVE (USA) CO., LIMITED
DEMASIYA LIMITED

DERUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
EASY MORAL LIMITED

EDITH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
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15765717
2495098
2495004
2501425
2495273
1876242
2501450
1573279
1573461
1717026
1880583
2693215
1430432
2495239
1573142
0890833
1719450

2495215
2345698

2345701

0471216
2346696
1717373
1576824
2345626
1875665
1875628
1743791
2373882
1880642
1875583
2346710

EDT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ELECTGAS EXPERT TRADING CO. LIMITED

Elaine Kao Artiste Management Limited

FAME WELL LKS LIMITED

FANCY KINGDOM LIMITED

FENDE ENTERPRISE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

FERRIS ONE LIMITED

FINIXX (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FKF TEXTILE GROUP CO., LIMITED

FLOURISHING INDUSTRIAL (INT'L) LIMITED
FORTUNE BRIDGE LOGISTIC LIMITED

FORTUNE HIGH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FRANCE AFFLUENCELIN INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED
FRANCE BEST BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FUSHENG (HK) INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

GDI PARTNERS CONSULTING LIMITED

GERMANY DECON PETROCHEMICAL GROUP (HONGKONG)
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY MAPAI OILS HOLDING LIMITED
GNBBG ENERGY INESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

GNSW INTERNATIONAL ENERGY HOLDING LIMITED

GOA SURVEYORS LIMITED

GOLD CHAPTER LIMITED

GOLDEN PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GOOG CALL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
GOSEN HONGKONG LIMITED

GREATEST DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREATEST TACT LIMITED

GROOM (CHINA) DRESS CO., LIMITED -THE-
GUANGZHOU PEOPLE'S CABLE CO., LIMITED

Good Chow Hong Kong Limited

HAIXING ASIA GROUP LIMITED

HARMONY STONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1875670
2495261
0957753
2692828
2376114

1430335

2691998
2495181
2351589
2501398
2495116
2495191
1430445

2495200
2495217
1876074
2501431

2501397

1573514
1880620
1576916
2494984
2345826
1430726

2345894
1875893
2375596
1115501
2495196

2495075

HEH INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

HERO ZONE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HIGH SMART INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK ABABY INT'L BIOLOGY LIMITED

HK EAGLE INTERNATIONAL CATERING INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HK HAIMA QINGQIAN INT'L FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED

HK HAOYANG INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK JSEN WOOD INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Kalavinka Jewellery Limited

HK NET BRAND WIRE LIMITED

HK OUPAI AGRICULTURE GROUP LIMITED

HK RUNCHEN EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

HK SANDOR INT'L LEATHER MAINTENANCE LIMITED

HK T-SMS CO., LIMITED

HK WEIDE ELECTRON LIMITED

HK YICAI STATIONERY GIFTS LIMITED

HK YINQI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG AVIATION RESOURCE SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUALING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LITAI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MODERN APARTMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG VAUDE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BARN YIELD INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUANGZHAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HONGKONG H & X INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENSEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JINBAILI FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG MERLIN CONSUMABLE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MIXUELIYA INTERNATIONAL FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG PROSTONE INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2501387

1879870
2351597
2494925
1875841
1717149
2494893
2495163
1719328
2494931
2235309

2495080
2533333
2345796
1880268
2495278
1880127
2345945
1880521
2494886
2495192
2345676
1576571
2495195

2494997
2495009
2345891
1433685
1719533
2345591
1879843
2375411

HONGKONG TIME LOCK MEDICAL COSMETIC SURGERY
BEAUTY INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XINHUI GLASSES LIMITED

HONGKONG YING FA BRAND CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YOUGOU CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZERO INVENTORY FINERY LIMITED

Hofer Technology Inc. Limited

Hong Kong Brown Lion International Education Company Limited
Hong Kong Coral Sea Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Honour Pet Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shicheng Trade Limited

Hong Kong Simate Financial Design Operation Co., Limited

Hong Kong Strong LED Lighting Co., Limited
HongKong 7mall Technology Group Corporation Limited
HongKong Opal Trading Co., Limited

Hongen International Development Limited

Hongkong First Good Culture Media Limited

Hongkong Shiimy Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Wanli Electronic Trading Co., Limited

I-LIFE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

17 TRADERS ACADEMY LIMITED

ICEZ (HK) Trading Pte Limited

IMPERIAL BIZ SOLUTION LIMITED

IN-TEX (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED

INTEGRATED WALL DECORATIVE GROUP (HK)
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INTER RICH UNION LIMITED

INTER UNION RICH LIMITED

INTERMOVEX HK LIMITED

ITALY DIREJER INDUSTRY LIMITED

International Trading Development Limited

JAPAN DUOMEI YINHUAWANG HOLDINGS LIMITED
JET FUNG INT'L INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JUN HUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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2096378
2694419
2345967
2345801
0890810
1430706
2345608
1573720
1117458
0246755
2495125

1573669

1717218
1573135
1433742
1906232
1880539

1719476
1719507
1717160
1117157
2345710
1717078
1573394
1880407
2345917
1879986
0470748
2694007
2345748
1576622
2061939

JUXING HUAMAO TRADING LIMITED

JYM INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
KIMBAR PROTECT CO., LIMITED

Korea Golden Show International Holdings Limited

LEADER SMART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LINK WEALTH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LITUO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

LONGXING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LOYAL GOLD LIMITED

LUCKY FOREST LIMITED

Ling Xiu Beauty Industry (HK) International Trade Limited

MAKEPOLO (ITALY) LIFE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

MB WIN CO., LIMITED

MEGA PRIME ELECTRONICS LIMITED

MEIRU PHOTOELECTRICITY (HK) CO., LIMITED
METATRON (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

MILLION STAR Energy Services Investment Trade Limited

MIND WRACK LIMITED

NEW LEAP INFLATABLES LIMITED

NEW SPREAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NOK WAH LOGISTIC (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
NeuroLink Education Limited

OKS Company Limited

OLIET (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ONE STATIONERY COMPANY LIMITED
OUGE TRADING CO., LIMITED
PEARLGATES ASSOCIATES LIMITED
POSOUND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PUHUI GROUP LIMITED

Ploutos World Limited

Prestige Care Group Limited

QIANHAI OVERSEAS DEVELOPMENT (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
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1433915
2501381
1573577
2495130
1719443
2351566
1880010
2351558
1576409
1716962
2374813

1117299
1880480
2494947

1576730
2049242
0470764
1430586

2049652
1879957
1573345

0957691
1576638
1875712
1573484
1430405
2495263
2049542
1455720
2494915
2345622

QITING CURATIVE GROUP CO LIMITED

Quanta Era Group Limited

REAL SHINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RM HR CONSULTING LIMITED

RURI LIMITED

Robotics Technology Limited

Rochial Print Co., Limited

Roway Industrial Co., Limited

SAINT LUXE INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED
SAMSIGN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC IMPLEMENTATION INSTITUTE OF PROJECT
LIMITED

SELECTED VEGETABLES LIMITED
SGI SOLUTION CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI RENMIN KAIGUAN ELECTRICAL SHARES LIMITED

SHANGHAI SHEVNY GLASS CO., LIMITED
SHARE-WIN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHEEN RIVER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHENZHEN LOVELY HOME HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES CO.,
LIMITED

SHENZHEN XINHAO IMPORT&EXPORT LIMITED
SHINY ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SI' WEN BOEN ELECTRIC APPLIANCE GROUP (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

SINO LUCK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SKYLARK FPV TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SMART LINKAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SOFRA GROUP LIMITED

SOLUCE CORPORATION LIMITED

SPEED KEY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPRINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STARLIGHT (H.K.) LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUNNY FANCY INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUPREME CATERING MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
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2345672
1337945
1600119
1576915
2345718
1576771
2495031
2061823
0890676
2345884
1717246
1875717
2495099
2094996
1433913
1880464
1716888

1875548
2049523
0890827

1115414
0790266
1115534
1875741

2049214
1719365

2495127
2495029
1717242
2495124
2693985

Sapex Limited

Shanghai Hai Hua Shipping Co., Limited

Sinosun Shipping Limited

Straight to Source Limited

T & O INNOVATION LIMITED

TAI LIGHTING LIMITED

TALENT NICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TENLONG CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED

TIAN MA PROPERTY LIMITED

TINIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TINGKONG RAINBOW HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRANSFORMER NEW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TRIUMPH HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
TUTEN TRADING (HK) LIMITED

TYMED ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

Tax Smart Consultant Limited

USA JINGYANG GROUP HK LAMPS MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

Veeego Technology Co., Limited
WAH PO ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED

WAH WAT INTERNATIONAL MEDICINE HOLDINGS (HK)
LIMITED

WAYFAIR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WELL RIVER LIMITED
WELLREACH AUTOMATION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

WENCHENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

WILL GRAND LIMITED

WIN-WIN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

WING HING FROZEN FOOD LIMITED
WINGS FLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINS KING (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WINSTONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

World Incubator Conference Group Co., Limited
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2691607
1573433
1456500
1576394
2501407
1875575
1573656

1880548
2351612
1433972
2049610
1433762
2501358
2495133
1433881
2345916
1717145
2345760

World digital trading group co., Limited

XINCHENG CHEMICAL PAINT CO., LIMITED

XUELIAN GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

Xin Bao Lai International Trade Co., Limited

YING FUNG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
YINGDONGLONG (HK) TRADE LIMITED

YINGLUN INDUSTRY INVESTMENT INT'L GROUP HOLDING

LIMITED

YUAN HENG JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
YUANXIN TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY (H.K) LIMITED

YUDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ZAHER NASIRI TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZHEJIANG LONG-TIME INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
ZHENGDAO GROUP INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

ZHI HUA E-COMMERCE LIMITED
ZHONGZHENG INT'L (HK) LIMITED

ZIBO MIDICARE MEDICAL DEVICE CO., LIMITED

Zen Sportswear Limited
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